
CLR AGENTS CONTACT #’S E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Brodie SUE C 567-2900 suebrodie12@gmail.com 

Brown              MARTHA C 219-0915 citrusproperties@gmail.com 

Bryant                 EVIE & JACK C 567-2127 – E        
C 832-1701 – J 

eviebryant@gmail.com 
jackdbryant@gmail.com 

Brylski               KIMBERLY C 714-267-9770 brylskik@gmail.com 

Burak TANYA C 898-1178 tanya.desert.realestate@live.com 

Dailey                  YSOLETTE C 951.255.3110 livearesortlife@gmail.com 

Diaz                   DARIANN CAPRI C 636-2898 darianncapri@gmail.com 

Eisenhart RICK C 668-0550 Fax 340-2399 ricke@dc.rr.com   rick@rickeisenhart.com 

Galigher              KATHLEEN C 567-7822 okeefe.kathleen@gmail.com 

Gard GREGG C 310-592-8200 gregggard@gmail.com 

Giese                  RICK C 574.6549 rickgiese@gmail.com  

Harris BETTY C 250-9856 Fax 564-4869 betty@harrishouses.com 

Harris MARSHALL O 777-6555 Fax 564-4869 
C 250-9858 marshall@harrishouses.com 

Harris PAUL C 835-8731 callpaulh@hotmail.com 

Hill                         PATTIE C 409-0831 pattiehill519@gmail.com 

Hughes SHARON C 668-1519 sharonberchin@gmail.com 

Kazmer MOLLY C 409-0858 Fax 610-1421 mjkazmer89@msn.com 

King                   BECKY C 714-814-8101 beckykingclr@gmail.com 

Klein                 BARBARA C 392-1523 Fax 771-5126 barbara@barbklein.com 

Lamble                   SERENA C 310-962-5728 serenalamble@gmail.com 

Levin                  JON C 832-1011 jonlevin7@gmail.com 

Litwack STEVEN C 861-2132 Fax 324-9556 litwack1@msn.com 

Mangan  LYNNE C 399-2616 Fax 771-5977 
H 771-5963 lynne@lynnemangan.com 

McLennan          LAURIE  C 413.6190          llmclennan@gmail.com 

Milosevich           DAN C 485-7524 Fax 771-9504 
H 771-9204 lorraineanddan@aol.com 

Mittelbusher       CAROL-LYNNE C 449-6216         Fax 771-3087 lqhomz@gmail.com 

Moreland            TRISH C775-530-6908 PalmDesertTrish@aol.com 

Nelson     GINGER C 567-1566 Fax 564-0390 
H 262-8935 ginger@gingernelson.com 

Newman             DIANE C 702-5107     Fax 442-300-2041 Dianenewman0@gmail.com 

Olsen                  LINDA C 485-6889 Lindacolsen70@gmail.com 

Parnell                   RICK C 360-280-4178    Rdparnell@icloud.com  

Piercy                  DEANNA C 641-9183 drpiercy@gmail.com 

Prosser               JONI C 902-8536           Fax 406-6009 joniprosser1@gmail.com 

Puglisi                  SAL C 600-6006          Fax 771-2133 spug0408@aol.com 

Ravis                 JACKIE (Yonhee) C 668.5225 yonhee@msn.com 

Romersa            MICHAEL C 310-567-7423 michael@romersa.com 

Schowe             KATHY C 333-8886 Fax 771-9625 schoweproperties@msn.com 



Shaw                   DAN C 774-9513 danshaw@dc.rr.com 

Smith                   KARISTA C 641.6895 ksmithre@live.com 

Sommer             CHERYL C 972-6433 Sommer.cheryl@gmail.com 

Sumner               LEANN C 951-551-6186 leannsumner@gmail.com 

Swearingen        PAM C 831-4406 desertresorts@aol.com 

Vietor        DIANA C 964-3736 H 771-9817 dianavietor@yahoo.com 

Weisler     GAIL & ARNIE C 413-9061            Fax 841-3999 pgaagent@gmail.com /awoneputt@aol.com 

Williams    MARY C 567-7282   mlwilliams11@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
MARKETING:       Chris George 760-564-4111 ext. 5827           Chris.George@waldorfastoria.com  
 
 
MEMBERSHIP:     
Jennifer Jenkins (PGA) Director 564-7152 464-3015                JJenkins@pgawest.com  
Domenic Provenzano (PGA) 564-7162                                       DProvenzano@pgawest.com  
Tammy Garcia (PGA) 564-7161        TGarcia@pgawest.com  
Susan Wartelle (The Citrus) 564-7643 485-1784           swartelle@thecitrusclub.com  
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Davis                           ANN (777) x4870 777-4870 Direct 
Ann.Davis2@waldorfastoria.com  
tcatclr@gmail.com (back up) 

Holliday          TONI  
(NO VOICEMAIL, TEXT PLEASE) 

(777) x4992  
Email/Text BEST 

777-4992 Direct 
C 625-5165  

Toni.Holliday@waldorfastoria.com 
tholliday828@gmail.com (back up) 

Wiles                    MICHAEL (777) x4845 
777-4845 Direct 
C 408.0250 

Michael.wiles@waldorfastoria.com 
mwiles@thewilesgroup.com  

LIFESTYLE GALLERY 
Agent’s Left Desk x5829  

   Agent’s Right Desk x4865 
Fax 777-4875 

MOUNTAIN DUNES 
Fax 564-0200 

Up Desk in Clubhouse x7475 
Other Office Ext.  x5332  x5840 

CLR DRE Lic #: 02063359 
 

PD Board of Realtors: 346-5637 
Fax for MLS changes: 568-3779 
SELM forms Attn: Kaylea Barrett 

Kaylea@cdaronline.org 

LA QUINTA RESORT LEASING    – (leasing dept)  777-4880       Fax 777-4883  ~ 800-388-1926 
                  VACATION RENTALS              LEASING at PGA WEST x7146      ResortLeasing@gmail.com 

CINDI Block  (777) x4922 C 238-0907 Cindi.Block@waldorfastoria.com 

BERNADETTE Reyes (777) x4914 x7453 Bernadette.Reyes@waldorfastoria.com 

PAM DeGroot  
Spa Villa Manager 

(777) x5853 
x7146 MD C 238-8796 Pamela.Degroot@waldorfastoria.com 

 

The Residence Club 
760.771.2070  Fax 760.396.4674 

Kirsten Donton 760.832.2982 - Cell 
Kirsten@residenceclubpgawest.com 

DISCOVERY MAIN – x3995 
CLR Main – 760.564.1200  
Toll Free – 800.228.8333 

Discovery Center Fax – 760.564.7136 
Agent’s Desk – x3992 & x7177 
Clubhouse Maintenance x7118 

PGA GOLF RES.  x7170 or x6666  
PRIVATE CONCIERGE 760-564-7100 

 

LQ RESORT 760.564.4111 
IT DEPT – x4911 

Security (LP) x7633 

TOURNAMENT  x7186 
Fax 564-7181 

Maintenance x7118 
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